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66. PokalschieBBen "Sitz Altusried"

in Kimratshofen

vom 21. Miérz bis 30. Mirz 2017

Landrat Hans-Joachim Weirather - Wanderpokal

Name

SV Altusried
Aicher-Hosler, Hildegard
Brunner, Franz
Brunner, Hubert
Kutzer, Anna
Dorn , Regina

SV Dietmannsried
Kiistle, Waltraud
Horger, Hans
Weidner, Artur
Smitas, Willi
Schmid, Andrea

Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach

Roglmeier, Carina
Jaitner, Marco
Gegler, Jacqueline
Faller, Carmen
Schmid, Daniel
SV Frauenzell
Hafenmaier, Monika
Ziesel, Holger
Reisacher, Torsten
Reisacher, Hans
Ziesel, Christian

Kgl. priv. SG Grinenbach

Honold, Renate
Maurus, Toni
Endres, Corinna
Natterer, Carmen
Spieler, Anton

Schiitzengilde Legau
Geiger, Markus
MoBlang, Daniel
Altvater, Jiirgen
Paul, Ludwig
Hamatschek, Peter

SV Walzlings
Kiechle, Thomas

Dieing, Daniela
Kloos, Teresa
Rudolph, Michaela
Steiger, Jasmin

SV Ermengerst
Enderle, Kornel
Dodel, Matthias
Herz, Martin
Enderle, Stefanie
Rdohrle, Robert

Auflagebock
Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse

Damenklasse
Auflagebock
Auflagebock
Auflagebock
Damenklasse

Damenklasse
Schiltzenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse

Auflagebock
Auflagebock
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Auflagebock

Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock
Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Damenklasse

Schiitzenklasse

Ergebnisse:
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14,8
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19,6
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54
16,8
17,3
18,5
314

12,7
13,5
16,5
23,7
23,8

5.8
12,4
13,6
29,0
32,1

10,6
17,2
18,5
19,9
28,8

12,8
14,9
17,6
19,3
32,5

15,0
16,0
16,5
21,9
29,2

9,1
19,5
249
284
28,7
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66. PokalschieBen "Sitz Altusried"

in Kimratshofen

vom 21. Mirz bis 30. Mérz 2017

Landrat Hans-Joachim Weirather - Wanderpokal

Name

SV Kimratshofen
KB, Sabrina
Gotz, Ulrich
Rauh, Monika
Rauh, Roland
Mayr, Hans

SV Krugzell
Hornung, Robert
Reichart, Artur
Clemenz, Fabian
Kiechle. Michaela
Abele, Hans

SG Reicholzried
Schmidt, Harald
Schmalholz, Ludwig
Haug, Roland
Behnle, Richard
Schaber, Franz

SV Wiggensbach
Rietzler, Stefan

Hiemer, Hubert
Richter, Stefan
Bickel, Timo
Frisinghelli, Roland

SV Muthmannshofen
Hummel, Thomas
Traut, Josef
Hummel, Josef
Gifi, Stefan
Steinhauser, Michael

SV Bachtels
Haggenmiiller, Willi
Bernhard, Florian
Klein, Giinther
Réck, Eduard
Neudert, Gabi

Burgschiitzen Wiggensbach
Greither. Andreas
Gschwender, Lorita
Gschwender, Elmar
Greither, Andreas
Kiechle, Xaver

Damenklasse
Auflagebock
Damenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse
Damenklasse
Auflagebock

Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock
Auflagebock

Schiitzenklasse
Schiltzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock
Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse

Auflagebock
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock
Damenklasse

Schiitzenklasse
Damenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Schiitzenklasse
Auflagebock

Ergebnisse:

133.6

166.3

16,8
18,1
32,1
32,9
337

19,6
22,8
30,0
31,0
335

13,9
21,1
35,6
36,7
44,1

15,1
31,6
342
353
49,6

18,1
28,9
34,0
35,6
49,7

16,7
33,7
37,6
53,7
554

44.6
509
533
81,6
86,4



